Proposed budget for the launch of Beirut Metblogs

ttem
Coordinator
Salary
Meeting Cost
Events

Set up costs
Maintenance

Description

One local person who will be in charge of
finding authors and contributors and
making sure the site has content.

We are going to encourage monthly in
person meetings of all staff authors over
food/drinks to plan

2 times a year we will hold community
events and invite the readers to join the
authors to discuss the issues in person.
Initial design and set up of the site
Monthly maintenance and upkeep of the
site software and regular checkins with
authors.

Monthly

x months

100

250

Total Budget

2400

1200,

1000,

2000
3000

9600



