Proposed budget for the launch of Beirut Metblogs													
Item		Monthly	x months		total								
Coordinator Salary	One local person who will be in charge of finding authors and contributors and making sure the site has content.		00	12	2400								
Meeting Cost	We are going to encourage monthly in person meetings of all staff authors over food/drinks to plan		00	12	1200								
Events	2 times a year we will hold community events and invite the readers to join the authors to discuss the issues in person.	5	00	2	1000								
Set up costs	Initial design and set up of the site			1	2000								
Maintenance	Monthly maintenance and upkeep of the site software and regular checkins with authors.	2	50	12	3000								
				Total Budget	9600								